Price Each
Size (mm) Number Order Code
12 S.12LA 137-5372
13 S.13LA 137-5373
14 S.14LA 137-5375
15 S.15LA 137-5376
16 S.16LA 137-5377
17 S.17LA 137-5378
18 S.18LA 137-5379
19 S.19LA 137-5380
21 S.21LA 137-5381
22 S.22LA 137-5382
23 S.23LA 137-5383
24 S.24LA 137-5384
26 S.26LA 137-5385
27 S.27LA 137-5387
28 S.28LA 137-5388
29 S.29LA 137-5389
30 S.30LA 137-5390
32 S.32LA 137-5391
Bi-Hexagon
489071